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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA

0000007735011
0000046423179
46423179
7735011
71736968
46423179
71736968

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 1987476637
BOSCH 1987476637
FARE SA 11520
HAVAM 132965

sbs 13308523105
BENDIX 172035B
CORTECO 19018561
CORTECO 19018561
MEYLE 2145250019
MEYLE 2145250019
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM 23341
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM 23354
REMKAFLEX 2396
VAICO 240081

ATE 24511203963
PEX 32965
REMKAFLEX 3242
MAPCO 3320
KAGER 380214

FTE 395404E1
SPIDAN 39620
SPIDAN 39793
TEXTAR 40055700
TEXTAR 40055700
METZGER 4114783
MAGNETI MARELLI 440019018561
CEF 511658
VILLAR 6184441
LPR 6T46578
TRISCAN 815015121
AKRON-MALO 8483
AKRON-MALO 8483

NK 8523105
AKRON-MALO 8560
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